Deon Gericke

From: Maria Monareng <MMabhitsela@judiciary.org.za>
Sent: Monday, 18 January 2021 12:03
To: ptabar@law.co.ze; ppv@ppv.co.za; jhbadmin@law.co.za; jhbbar@law.co.za; hest

@law.co.za; sue@lawcircle.co.za; stroelbel@lawcircle.cc.za; ssgreen@lawcircle.co.za;
shelene@vnatterneys.net; nccadmin@law.co.za; nfa.advocates@gmail.com;
nerthgautengadv@gmail.com; Deon Gericke; management@ciubadvocates.co.za;
manager@brooklynadvecates.co.za; Yvonne Badenhorst; reception@loftusadv.co.za;
zjaan@webmail.com

Ce: Javen Skosana; Tsepiso Molapo; Zaneie Manyathi; grachekhu@fshn.co.za; Obakeng
Sepnogodi; Ofentse Komanre; wrdupreez.faw@gmail.com

Subject: UNOPPCSED MOTICNS NOT APPEARING ON 19 JANUARY 2021 TLHAPI J

Attachments: UNOPPCSED MOTIONS NCT APPEARING ON 19 JANUARY 2021 TLHAPI J.docx;

UNOPPOSED MOTICNS TLHAP! J 19 JANUARY 2021.docx

Greetings,

Kindly find attached Unopposed mction rolls before the Honourakle Justice Tihapi for 19 January 2021.

Kindly note that the Link wili be send tomorrow morning at 09:3C for 10:00.

Hope you find thus in order.

Regards

MARIA

T .
pscisimear

The information cortzned in tiis communization from the sender is confidzntial. it is intended szlely tor U by the racipisn?
and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, conying, distrib Lo
or taking action in relation of the contents of this information Is strictly prohibiied and may be unlav.ful,

This email has pzen scannzd for viruces and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Miraacast Lid, an
innovator in Software as a Service {SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more uselul place for your aumar g oerosd
data. Specializing ii; Security, archiving znd compliance. To find out more Click Here.




TLHAPI J

MATTER NOT APPEARING ON THE FINAL
ROLL: 19 JANUARY 2021

. S PMOFOKENG VS RAF 41647/19

. ONTSHABALALA VS RAF 24378/19

. M J NKHi VS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 23935/20

. E N NOMVETE VS L KHAWULEZA 23194/20

. SAMANTHA MEYER VS RAF 93954/15
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ABSA BANK
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TM MAHLANGU
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SAARTHY PTY LTD

JK MOSTERT

AZIBULA+1

MA MOGASHOA

RAF

RAF

RY MUKANZ! +2
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RAF

WE ADDLESON

RAF
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EMFULENI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

R MAHADEVY

42288/20

42851/20

63600/16

94750/19

76622/15

66892/13

80820/17

40390/19

43824/20

64766/16

20676/20
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55362/19
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9420/19
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Z27. CTHOKOANE

28. FNB

28. AY BOEE

30. NEDBANK
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VS
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L THOKOANE

K LEPHAKA

MEC GAUTENG HEALTH

A SINCLAIR

18214/15

11442/20

23167/20

36543/18




