### **Deon Gericke**

From: Maria Monareng <MMabitsela@judiciary.org.za>

**Sent:** Monday, 18 January 2021 12:03

To: ptabar@law.co.za; ppv@ppv.co.za; jhbadmin@law.co.za; jhbbar@law.co.za; hes1

@law.co.za; sue@lawcircle.co.za; stroelbel@lawcircle.co.za; ssgreen@lawcircle.co.za;

shelene@vnattorneys.net; nccadmin@law.co.za; nfa.advocates@gmail.com;

northgautengadv@gmail.com; Deon Gericke; management@clubadvocates.co.za; manager@brooklynadvocates.co.za; Yvonne Badenhorst; reception@loftusadv.co.za;

zjaan@webmail.com

Javen Skosana; Tsepiso Molapo; Zanele Manyathi; grachekhu@fshn.co.za; Obakeng

Sebogodi; Ofentse Komane; wrdupreez.law@gmail.com

Subject: UNOPPOSED MOTIONS NOT APPEARING ON 19 JANUARY 2021 TLHAP! J

Attachments: UNOPPOSED MOTIONS NOT APPEARING ON 19 JANUARY 2021 TLHAPI J.docx;

**UNOPPOSED MOTIONS TLHAP! J 19 JANUARY 2021.docx** 

#### Greetings,

Cc:

Kindly find attached Unopposed motion rolls before the Honourable Justice Thapi for 19 January 2021.

Kindly note that the Link will be send tomorrow morning at 09:30 for 10:00.

Hope you find thus in order.

Regards

MARIA

#### Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mirrocast Ltd, an innovator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in; Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.

## **TLHAPIJ**

# MATTER NOT APPEARING ON THE FINAL ROLL: 19 JANUARY 2021

1,	S P MOFOKENG	VS		RAF	41647/19
2.	O N TSHABALALA		VS	RAF	24378/19
3.	M J NKHI	VS	DEPA	ARTMENT OF HEALTH	23935/20
4.	E N NOMVETE	VS	L KH	AWULEZA	23194/20
5.	SAMANTHA MEYE	R	VS	RAF	93954/15

11. EX PARTE S DU PREEZ			42288/20
12. BRAGAN CHEMICALS	VS	SAARTHY PTY LTD	42851/20
13. ABSA BANK	VS	JK MOSTERT	63600/16
14. STANDARD BANK	VS	A ZIBULA +1	94750/19
15. ABSA BANK	VS	MA MOGASHOA	76622/15
16. LA KEKANA	VS	RAF	66892/13
17. TE NCHOE	VS	RAF	80820/17
18. STANDARD BANK	VS	RY MUKANZI +2	40990/19
19. JE TREVENA	VS	ZN DUBE	43824/20
20. HB MDAWE	VS	RAF	64766/16
21. NITRO PROGRAMME	VS	WE ADDLESON	20676/20
22. TM MAHLANGU	VS	RAF	17742/16
23. T MOKHELE	VS	RAF	55362/19
24. ESKOM HOLDINGS	VS	EMFULENI LOCAL MUNICIPALITY	76183/19
25. CC UZOKANYA	VS	MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS	9420/19
26. RS WILLIS	VS	R MAHADEVY	94037/19

27. C THOKOANE	VS	L THOKOANE	18214/15
28. FNB	VS	К LЕРНАКА	11442/20
29. AY BOEE	VS	MEC GAUTENG HEALTH	23167/20
30. NEDBANK	VS	A SINCLAIR	36543/18